h\
N

Order

- 2 ©O© 00O N o o0 B~ W N -

W W N N N DN D DN DN N DNDN =22 a a a A
- O © 0o N o oo A O N =~ O © 0o N OO o0~ O N -~ O

Bib
257
261
287
279
299
293
278
305
286
291
268
290
264
297
258
277
273
267
307
272
280
302
289
301
294
255
282
269
260
295
271

Campionato Iltaliano Giovanile U20
11 August 2021 - 13 August 2021

U18F Boulder Qualifica Startlist

Name

MORTARINO Arianna
SENNI Nina
MABBONI Alessia
ARMAROLI Camilla
RODATO Claudia
NICELLI Savina
MELONI Vera
MANZO Giorgia
PREVITALI Giulia
PERRETTA Lucrezia
TROJER Lena
NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Evi
STRAZZARINO Gaia
PIZZUTI Matilde
RANDON Linda
COLLI Beatrice anna
ARNOLDI Valentina
LARCH Annalena
ASIRELLI Giulia
ZAPPINI Greta

FILL Sara

DAZIANO Irina
GRITSCH Maja
ATZENI Sara
FABBRI Sofia

BOVI Alice
ZURCHER Giada
FABRIS Alice
TRAPANI Agnese
MICHELONI Irene
MERCURIALI Arianna

CcC

MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
ROCK DREAMS ROMA
ARCO CLIMBING

OASI VERTICAL AO

OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
MACACO PIACENZA
VUDIECI BOULDERZONE
B-SIDE TORINO

CLIMBERG ASD BERGAMO
STONE AGE S.S.D.r.l.

AVS Meran

AVS Bruneck
VERTIKARCARE

MONKEYS PLANET A.S.D.

| SOGATI ASD

RAGNI LECCO

RAGNI LECCO

AVS Meran

Istrice Ravenna

SYNERGIKA SSD

AVS BOZEN

INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
AVS Bruneck

VUDIECI BOULDERZONE
BETA HOUSE SSD A R.L.
FOUR CLIMBERS BOLOGNA
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
CLIMBING SIDE ROMA
BETA HOUSE SSD A R.L.
VERTICAL FORLI'
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49
50
51
52
53

Bib
298
288
300
283
354
284
281
275
266
274
276
262
296
292
263
304
306
265
259
303
285
256

Name
BATTISTELLA Viola
BROCCOLATO Elisa
MANCINI Gaia
BELLESINI Sofia
BALLESTRACCI Sara
VOTTERO Carola

DI TOMMASO Giulia
GIUDICI Francesca
KLOTZNER Leni
BIELLI Iris

ROSA Giulia
PAPETTI Federica
GHELLI Emma
STURA Emilia
FERRARIO Camilla
TRAMONTINI Emma
BERNARDINI Giulia
BENAZZI Alina
PERUGINI Silvia
MARSICH Fiamma
RUDELLI Francesca
MOLINARO Sofia

ccC

FIAMME ORO MOENA
SUPERGIU" A.S.D.
ARRAMPICATA LIBERA PERUGIA
KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
CRAZY CENTER -E.T.S. PRATO
KUNDALINI MILANO

GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
RAGNI LECCO

AVS Meran

RAGNI LECCO

RAGNI LECCO

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
MONKEYS PLANET A.S.D.
RUNOUT S.S.D.aR.L.
VERTIKARCARE

Gravita' Zero Trieste

ETNA CLIMBING RAGALNA
AVS Meran

NATURAL CENTER PALESTRE
Gravita' Zero Trieste

KOREN

MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:

Round starts at:

Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by

Vertical-Life




